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Stainless Sheets • 201 • 304 • 316L

Other widths are available upon request.

Squareness 
Tolerance

36”  48”  60”
(12” min to 60” max)

One Side
PVC Coating 

Available
Thicknesses

Available 
Widths

Length 
Tolerance

(24 gauge and heavier)

201
304
316L

18 ga
16 ga
14 ga

Stainless
Grades

+ / - 1/8”
(12” min to 340” max)

+ / - 3/16” • White
• Clear

26 ga
24 ga
22 ga
20 ga

Available in:
• Black & White
• Laser Quality

Aluminum Sheets • 3003-H14 • 5052-H32 • 3003-H22

Other widths are available upon request.

Squareness 
Tolerance

36”  48”  60”
(12” min to 60” max)

One Side
PVC Coating 

Available
Thicknesses

Available 
Widths

Length 
Tolerance

(24 gauge and heavier)

3003-H14
5052-H32

.050”

.063”

.080”

.090”

.100”

.125”

Aluminum
Grades

+ / - 1/8”
(12” min to 340” max)

+ / - 3/16”
Available in:
• White
• Clear
• Black & White
• Laser Quality

.025”

.032”

.040”

36”  48”  60”
(12” min to 60” max)

3003-H22
Thread Plate

.063”

.072”

.080”

.090”

.100” + / - 1/8”
(12” min to 340” max)

+ / - 3/16”
.032”
.040”
.050”

For more information please contact your Alro sales representative

Alro’s Cut to Length capabilities are designed to
enhance your efficiency in the following ways:

• Reduce scrap 
• Streamline your material flow
• Reduce handling time

 • Reduce processing time
 • Improve delivery time
 • Reduce paperwork and  
    transaction costs

Sheets Cut to Length from CoilSheets Cut to Length from Coil
Aluminum Grades 3003 & 5052   •   Stainless Grades 201, 304 and 316L

https://www.alro.com/
https://www.alro.com/
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  Alro Locations  Alro Locations

Alro Steel was founded in 1948 by brothers Al and Robert Glick in Jackson, Michigan. The company is a distributor of 
metals and plastics.  Alro is focused on offering cut-to-size metals and plastics with next day delivery to over 50,000 
customers in North America. Alro operates over 80 locations in 16 states and provides a broad inventory of products 
under the following companies: Alro Steel, Alro Metals, Alro Metals Outlet, and Alro Plastics. Focused on exceeding 
our customers’ expectations, we build relationships with all our customers, large and small. To learn more, please 
visit alro.com.

Alloy
Aluminum
Brass
Bronze
Carbon Steel
Cast Iron
Copper
Stainless Steel
Tool Steel

•  Alro Online Store (MyAlro.com)
•  Customized Summary Billing
•  Tool Management Solutions
•  B2B Transactions 

e-Business  Solutions

MyAlro.com

Ask your Alro Representative for details!

Metals       Plastics       Outlet Stores

Pictured, the Alro Steel facility in Potterville, Michigan

Michigan
Missouri
New York

North Carolina
Ohio

Oklahoma

Florida
Illinois
Indiana

Iowa
Kentucky
Maryland

Pennsylvania
Tennessee

Virginia
Wisconsin

Over 80 Locations in 16 States!

MARCH 2024

https://www.alro.com/History/
https://www.alro.com/
https://www.myalro.com/
https://www.alro.com/locations/locationsmain.aspx

