# It to Lengt





uminum Grades  $3003 & 5052 \cdot Stainless Grades 201, 304 and 316L$ 

Aluminum Sheets • 3003-H14 • 5052-H32 • 3003-H22									
Aluminum Grades	Available Thicknesses			Available Widths	Length Tolerance	Squareness Tolerance	One Side PVC Coating		
3003-H14	.025"	.050"	.090"				Available in:		
5052-H32	.032"	.063"	.100"	36" 48" 60"	+ / - 1/8"	+ / - 3/16"	White		
	.040"	.080"	.125"	(12" min to 60" max)	(12" min to 340" max)		• Clear		
3003-H22	.032"	.063"	.090"				Black & White		
Thread Plate	.040"	.072"	.100"	36" 48" 60"	+ / - 1/8"	+ / - 3/16"	Laser Quality  (24 gauge and heavier)		
	.050"	.080"		(12" min to 60" max)	(12" min to 340" max)		,		

Other widths are available upon request.

Stainless Sheets • 201 • 304 • 316L									
Stainless Grades	Available Thicknesses		Available Widths	Length Tolerance	Squareness Tolerance	One Side PVC Coating			
201	26 ga	18 ga				Available in:			
304	24 ga	16 ga	36" 48" 60"	+ / - 1/8" (12" min to 340" max)	+ / - 3/16"	White • Black & White			
316L	22 ga	14 ga	(12" min to 60" max)			Clear			
	20 ga					(24 gauge and heavier)			

Other widths are available upon request.

### Alro's Cut to Length capabilities are designed to enhance your efficiency in the following ways:

- Reduce processing time
- Reduce paperwork and transaction costs
- Reduce scrap
- Improve delivery time
  Streamline your material flow
  - Reduce handling time

For more information please contact your Alro sales representative



alro.com



## **Alro Locations**



#### **Over 80 Locations in 16 States!**

Florida Michigan Pennsylvania Illinois Missouri Tennessee New York Virginia Indiana North Carolina Wisconsin Iowa

Kentucky Ohio Maryland Oklahoma



Pictured, the Alro Steel facility in Potterville, Michigan



Metals Plastics **Outlet Stores** 

Alro Steel was founded in 1948 by brothers Al and Robert Glick in Jackson, Michigan. The company is a distributor of metals and plastics. Alro is focused on offering cut-to-size metals and plastics with next day delivery to over 50,000 customers in North America. Alro operates over 80 locations in 16 states and provides a broad inventory of products under the following companies: Alro Steel, Alro Metals, Alro Metals Outlet, and Alro Plastics. Focused on exceeding our customers' expectations, we build relationships with all our customers, large and small. To learn more, please visit alro.com.

Metals	Bar	Pipe & Tube	Plate & Sheet	Structural	Grating & Exp. Metal
Alloy			•		
Aluminum					
Brass					
Bronze					
Carbon Steel					
Cast Iron					
Copper					
Stainless Steel					
Tool Steel					

#### e-Business Solutions

- Alro Online Store (MyAlro.com)
- Customized Summary Billing
- Tool Management Solutions
- B2B Transactions

Ask your Alro Representative for details!



**Since 1948** 











